



ALL CITY FENCE CO.



36 South Hudson Street • Seattle, WA 98134 • Phone (206) 324-3747 • Fax (206) 324-1508
 Bonded and Insured • Contractor Registration No. ALLCICF927KW

PROPOSAL AND CONTRACT

Customer	Phone Numbers
Scott Thomson	Business <u>206.233.8737</u>
City Of Seattle - DFAS	Fax _____ Cell/Pager <u>206.255.8140</u>
Seattle, WA 98124	<u>Myers Way South</u>
Scott.Thomson@seattle.gov	_____

We propose to install on your property the fencing materials listed below

Quantity	DETAILED BREAKDOWN AS FOLLOWS	Amount
	Supervisor/Installer: \$48.44/hr. @ 104 hours = \$5,037.76	
	Foreman/Installer: \$48.44/hr. @ 104 hours = \$5,037.76	
	Helper: \$40.88/hr. @ 112 hours = \$4,578.56	
	Equipment:	
	Welder: (\$75/day x 2 days) x 1.33 = \$199.50	
	Generator: (\$51/day x 6 days) x 1.33 = \$406.98	
	Grinder: \$15/day x 1.33 = \$19.95	
	Bobcat with forklift attachment: (\$375/day x 2 days) x 1.33 = \$997.50	
	Handheld Band Saw: (\$45/day x 14 days) x 1.33 = \$837.90	
	Material (breakdown attached):	
	\$12,833.35 x 1.33 = \$17,068.36	
	Administrative: File intent to pay prevailing wage \$150.00	
	Total:	\$34,334.27

TAX RATE 9.50%

PRICE	<u>\$34,334.27</u>
STATE SALES TAX	<u>\$3261.76</u>
TOTAL	<u>\$37,596.03</u>
upon completion	<u>\$37,596.03</u>

Please visit us on the web at www.allcityfence.com

All City Fence Co., Inc.
 David Caldwell
 Representative

11/15/2013
 DATE

PURCHASER ACCEPTS THIS PROPOSAL BY
 AGREEING TO THE TERMS ON THE BACK AND
 SIGNING IN THE SPACE PROVIDED.

Project:

Estimator:

11/13/2013

Quantity	6'-0" high Description	Unit Price	Total
MATERIAL			
1300	fabric <input 9="" ga"="" type="text" value="2" x=""/>	\$3.06	\$3,978.00
			\$0.00
1300	toprail <input type="text" value="FULL WT"/>	\$1.55	\$2,020.85
1300	tension wire	\$0.09	\$117.00
	barbed wire (3 strands)	\$0.35	\$0.00
	bottom / middle rail	\$1.70	\$0.00
32	brace/truss assembly	\$ 22.13	\$708.16
130	line post <input fw"="" type="text" value="2-3/8"/>	\$23.61	\$3,069.30
			\$0.00
10	terminal post	\$35.64	\$356.40
16	make-ups <input fw"="" type="text" value="2-7/8"/>	\$6.38	\$102.08
4	terminal post	\$56.05	\$224.20
4	make-ups <input fw"="" type="text" value="4"/>	\$8.58	\$34.32
	terminal post	\$126.77	\$0.00
	make-ups <input fw"="" type="text" value="6-5/8"/>	\$14.83	\$0.00
	Gate Hinges / Latches	auto-calc ---->	\$123.20
1	gates 4' sgl swg	\$134.00	\$134.00
2	gates 14' dbl swg	\$390.00	\$780.00
	gates 20' dbl swg	\$554.00	\$0.00
	ADD for slide gates	\$160.00	\$0.00
	Misc.		\$0.00
	powdercoating	\$2,543.44	\$0.00
		Material Total	\$11,647.51

LABOR			
2	Man Crew Days <input type="text" value="REGULAR"/>	\$1,400.00	\$0.00
3	Man Crew Days	\$1,800.00	\$0.00
	Hourly - 2 Man Crew	\$175.00	\$0.00
0.5	Travel <input type="text" value="15 min. ea. way"/>	\$0.00	\$0.00
8.78	Concrete (yards) <input 36"="" type="text" value="10" x=""/>	\$ 135.00	\$1,185.84
		Labor Total	\$1,185.84

EXTRAS			
	Digger Bobcat/day* (incl. 15% mark-up)	\$172.50	\$0.00
	Jackhammer/day* (incl. 15% mark-up)	\$132.25	\$0.00
	Man Lift/day* (incl. 15% mark-up)	\$373.75	\$0.00
	LABOR DISCOUNT (%)	0	\$0.00
	Certified Payroll <input type="text" value="NO"/>		\$0.00
	DOMESTIC		\$0.00
	Tax on Materials <input type="text" value="NO"/>		\$0.00

Note weekly rate = 3 days

Material Mark-Up

1 **TOTAL SALE**
Unit Price

\$12,833.35
\$9.87